Freight by Aircraft Configuration January 2020 (a)

Comparison with Previous Year

Tonnes

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LUTON
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports
Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN
BARRA

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA

BIRMINGHAM

BRISTOL

CARDIFF WALES

DONCASTER SHEFFIELD

EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH

GLASGOW

HUMBERSIDE

ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
MANCHESTER

NEWCASTLE

2020

7780
110 617
28
1067

119 492

162

16

1054

106

533

11

7530
140

2019

8 434
123 589
26

132 050

168

19

1204

34

1091

13

7521
339

Percentage
Change

-10

-10

212

2020

5277
2872
17 007

25 157

283

2274

1140

773

27 409
1417
59

20
292
50

2019

7103
2818
17 444

27 364

295

2353

1258

1186
27 603
1578
84

347
46

Percentage
Change
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Table 15
Total >
Percentage
2020 2019 Change
7780 8434 -8
115 894 130 692 -11
2901 2 844 2
18 075 17 444 4
144 649 159 414 -9
444 463 -4
1 1
16 19 -16
2274 2353 -3
2 3 -33
2193 2 462 -11
2 -
106 34 212
773 1186 -35
27 409 27 603 -1
1419 1580 -10
592 1175 -50
7 9 -22
11 13 -15
5 60
3 -33
6 33
24 9 167
7822 7 868 -1
189 386 -51



Freight by Aircraft Configuration January 2020 (a)

Comparison with Previous Year
Tonnes

NORWICH

PRESTWICK

SCATSTA

SOUTHAMPTON

STORNOWAY

SUMBURGH

TEESSIDE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
TIREE

Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports
Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY

Total Non UK Reporting Airports

(a) Domestic traffic is counted both at the airport of arrival and the airport of departure.
The total domestic plus international traffic is, therefore, only a measure of airport activity.

2020

18

24

18

13
25

9677

129 169

17

18

46

2019

19

25

16

17
21

10515

142 565

19

12

42

Percentage
Change

-4
13

19

-38
-11
50
50

10

2020

936

34 669

59 826

54

48

106

2019

916

35678

63 043

54

82

144

Percentage
Change

Table 15

Total >
Percentage
2020 2019 Change
18 19 -5
936 919 2
24 25 -4
18 16 13
13 17 -24
25 21 19

1

44 346 46 194 -4
188 995 205 608 -8
5 8 -38
71 72 -1
10 12 -17
66 94 -30
153 186 -18



